Zip: 17101 	Phone: 717-238-7223
Title: Communication Specialist
Address: 25 N. Front St. 	City: Harrisburg
Contact: Shannon Wehinger
CONSERVATION  DISTRICT
STATE CONSERVATION ASSOCIATION, STATE AUXILIARY OR STATE AGENCY

Name: Pennsylvania Association of Conservation Districts, Inc.
State: PA

Local Entry Form
NACD/PACD Auxiliary National Conservation Poster Contest

Attach a completed copy of this entry form to the back of each poster being entered. Entries must be received by the Cambria
County Conservation District office, no later than May 6th, 2024 at 4:00pm.
STUDENT
Email: ritko@co.cambria.pa.us
Phone:  (814) 472-2120 	
Address: 401 Candlelight Drive, Suite 229 	City: Ebensburg 	State: PA 	  Zip: 15931
Name: Cambria County Conservation District 	Contact: Jackie Ritko 	Title: Education Coordinator
Signature of parent or guardian  allowing permission to utilize the poster for educational or promotional purposes.
 	Date 	
Parent or guardian name (printed) 	
E-mail address_ 	
Address 	City_ 	State_ 	 Zip 	
Public School 	 Private School 	Home School 	 Other  	
Teacher  	Phone( 	) 	
SCHOOL
 	(10-12)
 	(7-9)
 	(4-6)
 	(K-1)
 	(2-3)
Please CHECK appropriate category
First Name_ 	Middle 	Last 	
Address 	
City 	_State_ 	Zip 	
Phone ( 	) 	Email 	
School Name 	Grade_ 	_Age  	
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